Month |Day Date Competition/ Event Who can play
Sat 02-01-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 03-01-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Jan-16 Weds 06-01-16| Midweek Medal 18 hole members
02-02-16|Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Sat 06-02-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Feb-16 [Sun 07-02-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Weds 02-03-16|Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Sat 05-03-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 06-03-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Mar-16 (Weds |  09-03-16|NightGolf  |ALLGOLFERS WELCOME

02-04-16|Monthly Medal

18 hole members

03-04-16 | Monthly Medal

18 hole members

m 06-04-16 | Midweek Medal 18 hole members
ALL GOLFERS WELCOME

Apr-16 (Weds - Sun_[6-10th April _|Masters 9 hole, Par 3 Competition- men's, ladies and junior prize

Weds 04-05-16| Midweek Medal 18 hole members
Sat 07-05-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 08-05-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members

May-16

\Weds | 01-06-16 |Midweek Medal 18 hole members
m 04-06-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members

Jun-16

ALL GOLFERS WELCOME

Fri 24-06-16 | Presentation evening!
Sat 02-07-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 03-07-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members




m 13-17th July  |British Open Competition, Par 3 Competition- men's, ladies and junior prize ALL GOLFERS WELCOME
Jul-16
Sat 06-08-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 07-08-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Aug-16 |Weds-Sun [10-14th Aug |Olympic Competition - 9+9 holes Stableford. Award for mens, ladies, junior winner ALL GOLFERS WELCOME
03-09-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members
04-09-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sep-16
Fri-Sun 30 Sep-2 Oct |Ryder Cup Team Event- Teams of 2, 3 or 4- Better Ball Competition ALL GOLFERS WELCOME
Sat 01-10-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Sun 02-10-16 | Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Oct-16
(Weds | 26-10-16[NightGolf  |ALLGOLFERS WELCOME
05-11-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members
06-11-16|Monthly Medal 18 hole members
Nov-16

Weds

23-11-16

Night Golf

ALL GOLFERS WELCOME

Sat

03-12-16

Monthly Medal

18 hole members

Sun

Dec-16

04-12-16

Monthly Medal

18 hole members




